Ref. No.: KJSMCRC’I%Z[[ /2026-27

DATE: 30/01/2026

COMMITTEE OF DIFFERENTLY ABLED PERSON

SR
MEMBER OF THE MOBILE EMAIL ID
g COMMITTEE DESTGNATION NO.
1 Dr. Mitali Nayak Dean 9819615075 dean medical@somaiya.cdu
2 | Dr. Sharadkumar Sawant Ve 9322061220 sharad(@sanalya.cdy
Dept of Anatomy
Assoc. Professor
3 Dr. Vidya Shetty Dept of 9820529510 vidya.shetty(@somaiya.edu
Microbiology
Assoc. Professor
4 Dr. Manjusha Sailukar Dept. of FRRRIRetAS manjusha@somaiya.edu
Gen Surgery
Py Professor Dept of | 9869136601 . , .
5 Dr Vishal Gupta Medicine vishal.guptal @somaiya.edu
6 Mr. Jayesh Asher O.fﬁce 0820858086 asher.jayesh@somaiya.edu
Superintendent ’ -
7 | Mrs. Shubhangi Pathak Sr. Lab. 9223235014 sl Ll e
Technician
8 Mr. Vinesh C. Phale Parent 9833838373 vineshphale@gmail.com
9 Mr. Shashank Jagirdar Parent 7506056940 shashankj71@yahoo.co.in
10 | Ms. Apurva Mukherjee | Fresher (Student) | 9920371138 apurva.mukherjee@somaiya.edu
11 Mr. Rajas Ranade Senior (Student) 9619099629 rajas.ranade@somaiya.edu
G 3 Fresher (Hostel .. '
12 Ms. Unnati Patil Sindent) 0923408234 unnati.patil@somaiya.edu
13 Mr. Hrishikesh Saoji Hostel Student 9423834008 hrishikesh.saoji@somaiya.edu
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